Su
rf
ac
e
&
 W
al
l

 Wire guard option
 Epoxy powder coated RAL9010
 IP20
 IK10
 DALI (DA)
 3hr emergency (M3) - Self-Test emergency (STE) – DALI monitored emergency (D3)
 Casambi Wireless Control (BTC)
 Wire guard (WGW)
 Suspension Kit (SUS-2M)
 PIR Sensor (PIRD)
Features
Options
Ardent
Unit 7 Crown Close Industrial Estate, Diplocks Way, Hailsham, BN27 3JX
T: +44 01323 729337 I E: sales@aldlightingsolutions.co.uk I W: aldlightingsolutions.co.uk
ARD-70-4K-WH-L60    Ardent, 70w, 12,350lm, 4K c/w 60 degree optic
ARD-80-4K-WH-L60    Ardent, 80w, 12,891lm, 4K c/w 60 degree optic
ARD-90-4K-WH-L60    Ardent, 90w, 15,367lm, 4K c/w 60 degree optic
ARD-115-4K-WH-L60    Ardent, 115w, 18,863lm, 4K c/w 60 degree optic
ARD-135-4K-WH-L60    Ardent, 135w, 22,357lm, 4K c/w 60 degree optic
ARD-160-4K-WH-L60    Ardent, 160w, 25,649lm, 4K, c/w 60 degree optic
ARD-170-4K-WH-L60    Ardent, 170w, 28,148lm, 4K, c/w 60 degree optic
*Suffix end of code L** to optic option*
(L40) 40° x 40° optic   (L30x65) 30° x 65° optic
(L75) 75° x 75° optic   (L90) 90° x 90° optic
Product Code

 Industrial
 Workshop
 Laundry
 UPVC moulded housing
 Opal UV stabilised polycarbonate diffuser
 Stainless Steel clip
 IK08
 IP65
 Integrated 3hr emergency -Standard (M3)
 Batten mounted PIR Sensor (BPIR)
Features
Options
Arrow
Unit 7 Crown Close Industrial Estate, Diplocks Way, Hailsham, BN27 3JX
T: +44 01323 729337 I E: sales@aldlightingsolutions.co.uk I W: aldlightingsolutions.co.uk
ARN-19-4K-65  Arrow, 19w, 2800lm, 1270mm body, opal diffuser
ARN-38-4K-65  Arrow, 38w, 5000lm, 1270mm body, opal diffuser
ARN-30-4K-65  Arrow, 30w, 4100lm, 1490mm body, opal diffuser
ARN-50-4K-65  Arrow, 50w, 6900lm, 1490mm body, opal diffuser
** Suffix end of code (M3) for emergency facility or (BPIR) PIR Sensor or (BTC) for Casambi Wireless
Control
**Example: ARN-38-4K-65-BPIR  Arrow 38w c/w Batten mounted PIR Sensor
Dimensions
Product Code
Aura-Flex
Unit 7 Crown Close Industrial Estate, Diplocks Way, Hailsham, BN27 3JX

 Premium white Ra90 LED module available
 Micro-prism optic – (MP19)
 Opal PMMA – (OP)
 Tuneable white – (TW)
 DALI – (DA)
 Casambi wireless bluetooth control (BTC)
 CRI 90 – (Ra9)
 Standard 3hr emergency – (M3)
 DALI monitored emergency – (D3)
 Suspension Kit – (SUS-2M)
Features
Options
Frazer
Unit 7 Crown Close Industrial Estate, Diplocks Way, Hailsham, BN27 3JX
T: +44 01323 729337 I E: sales@aldlightingsolutions.co.uk I W: aldlightingsolutions. co.uk
FZ-26-4K-WH    Frazer, 26w, 3,997lm, 4K, 1215mm, finished RAL9003
FZ-38-4K-WH    Frazer, 38w, 5,447lm, 4K, 1215mm, finished RAL9003
FZ-34-4K-WH    Frazer, 34w, 5,114lm, 4K, 1496mm, finished RAL9003
FZ-48-4K-WH    Frazer, 48w, 6,968lm, 4K, 1496mm, finished RAL9003
** Suffix 4K to 3K for 3000 Kelvin
** Example: FZ-38-4K-WH-DA-BTC-SUS-2M
Frazer 38w c/w 4K LED’s, white body, DALI and Casambi wireless control with 2mtr suspension kit
Product Code

 Polycarbonate body
 Lumaxx diffuser 850° glow wire tested
 Steel Spun Bezel
 Epoxy powder coated RAL9016 (Other colour options available on request)
 IP40
 Integrated 3hr emergency -Standard (M3) – Self-Testing Emergency (STE)
 DALI Monitored Emergency (DA3)
 DALI (DA)
 Microwave Sensor (MW1)
 Casambi Wireless Control (BTC)
Features
Options
Leah
Unit 7 Crown Close Industrial Estate, Diplocks Way, Hailsham, BN27 3JX
T: +44 01323 729337 I E: sales@aldlightingsolutions.co.uk I W: aldlightingsolutions.co.uk
LEA-13-4K-WH  Leah, 13w, 4K, 1375lm. 500mm body finished RAL9016
LEA-16-4K-WH  Leah, 16w, 4K, 2025lm, 500mm body finished RAL9016
LEA-20-4K-WH  Leah, 20w, 4K, 2750lm, 500mm body finished RAL9016
** Suffix end of code (M3) for emergency facility or (DA) for DALI/Switch DIM or (BTC) for Casambi
Wireless Control or (MW1) Microwave sensor
**Example: LEA-13-4K-WH-MW1  Leah 13w, 1969lm, 4K, white c/w microwave sensor
Dimensions
Product Code
LINA 60 W
Unit 4 The Birch Estate, Eastbourne, East Sussex, BN23 6PH

 Epoxy powder coated RAL9003 (Other colour options available on request)
 IP40
 Integrated 3hr emergency -Standard (M3) – Self-Testing Emergency (STE)
 DALI Monitored Emergency (DA3)
 DALI (DA)
 Microwave Sensor (MW1)
 Casambi Wireless Control (BTC)
 Micro-Prism UGR<19 diffuser (MPO)
 Suspension kit (SUS/2M)
Features
Options
Ribble
Unit 7 Crown Close Industrial Estate, Diplocks Way, Hailsham, BN27 3JX
T: +44 01323 729337 I E: sales@aldlightingsolutions.co.uk I W: aldlightingsolutions.co.uk
D – 300 / 450 / 600 / 900mm x H - 77mm
RIS-20-4K-WH  Ribble, 20w, 4K, 2851lm. 300mm body finished RAL9003
RIS-25-4K-WH  Ribble, 25w, 4K, 4011lm, 450mm body finished RAL9003
RIS-36-4K-WH  Ribble, 36w, 4K, 5595lm, 450mm body finished RAL9003
RIS-38-4K-WH  Ribble, 38w, 4K, 6157lm, 600mm body finished RAL9003
RIS-52-4K-WH  Ribble, 52w, 4K, 8604lm, 600mm body, finished RAL9003
RIS-60-4K-WH  Ribble, 60w, 4K, 9821lm, 900mm body, finished RAL9003
RIS-68-4K-WH  Ribble, 68w, 4K, 11480lm, 900mm body, finished RAL9003
** Suffix end of code (M3) for emergency facility or (DA) for DALI/Switch DIM or (BTC) for Casambi
Wireless Control or (MW1) Microwave sensor
**Example: RIS-60-4K-WH-MW1  Ribble 60w, 9821lm, 4K, white c/w microwave sensor
Dimensions
Product Code
Salus (Anti-Ligature)
Unit 4 The Birch Estate, Eastbourne, East Sussex, BN23 6PH

 Epoxy powder coated RAL9016
 IP65
 IK10
 Lumaxx Satin Diffuser 850° Glow wire test
 Integrated 3hr emergency -Standard (M3) – Self-Testing Emergency (STE)
 DALI Monitored Emergency (DA3)
 DALI (DA)
 Microwave Sensor (MW1)
 Casambi Wireless Control (BTC)
Features
Options
Salus (Anti-Ligature)
Unit 4 The Birch Estate, Eastbourne, East Sussex, BN23 6PH
T: +44 01323 729337 I E: sales@aldlightingsolutions.co.uk I W: aldlightingsolutions.co.uk
SA-9-4K-WH   Salus, 9w, 4K, 1390lm. 452mm body finished RAL9016
SA-13-4K-WH   Salus, 13w, 4K, 1969lm, 452mm body finished RAL9016
SA-19-4K-WH   Salus, 19w, 4K, 2733lm, 452mm body finished RAL9016
SA-25-4K-WH   Salus, 25w, 4K, 3510lm, 452mm body finished RAL9016
** Suffix end of code (M3) for emergency facility or (DA) for DALI/Switch DIM or (BTC) for Casambi
Wireless Control or (MW1) Microwave sensor
**Example: SA-13-4K-WH-MW1  Salus 13w, 1969lm, 4K, white c/w microwave sensor
Dimensions
Product Code
SBL - Flexi
Unit 7 Crown Close Industrial Estate, Diplocks Way, Hailsham, BN27 3JX

 Opal UV stabilised polycarbonate diffuser
 Stainless Steel clip
 IK10 – BSEN 2262
 IP65
 Integrated 3hr emergency -Standard (M3)  - Self Testing Emergency (STE)
 DALI Monitor Emergency (D3)
 DALI (DA)
 Batten mounted PIR Sensor (BPIR)
 Mirco-wave Sensor (MW1)
Features
Options
Ventnor
Unit 7 Crown Close Industrial Estate, Diplocks Way, Hailsham, BN27 3JX
T: +44 01323 729337 I E: sales@aldlightingsolutions.co.uk I W: aldlightingsolutions.co.uk
Dimensions – ‘W’ Single 96mm – Twin 146mm x ‘H’ 111mm
VN-15-4K-65-OP  VENTNOR, 15w, 2,268lm, 662mm body, opal diffuser
VN-18-4K-65-OP  VENTNOR, 18w, 2,674lm, 662mm body, opal diffuser
VN-26-4K-65-OP  VENTNOR, 26w, 3,742lm, 1275mm body, opal diffuser
VN-36-4K-65-OP  VENTNOR, 36w, 5,348lm, 1275mm body, opal diffuser
VN-31-4K-65-OP  VENTNOR, 31w, 4,676lm, 1575mm body, opal diffuser
VN-45-4K-65-OP  VENTNOR, 45w, 6,685lm, 1575mm body, opal diffuser
VN-59-4K-65-OP  VENTNOR, 59w, 8,666lm, 1575mm body, opal diffuser
** Suffix end of code (M3) for emergency facility or (BPIR) PIR Sensor or (BTC) for Casambi Wireless
Control
**Example: VN-31-4K-65-BPIR  Ventnor 31w c/w Batten mounted PIR Sensor
Dimensions
Product Code